2015 - 2020 delta spectra [counts/bin]

15

10

-10

-15
15

10

-10

-15

epoch81 S3_noTG 2015 vs 2020 CTl file

[ Trr T T Trr T Trr T L Trrrr T Trrrr T Trrrr T T]

[ node1 ]

[~ node0 B

| ]

[

| i

I ]

I ]

[ ]

1

I ]

I ]

I ]

[ | I T T T T T N1 | I T T T T R N1 | I T T T T R N1 Ll . s s g | I T T T N T | I T T T N T | I T T T N T I-
1000 2000 3000 4000 1000 2000 3000 4000

PHA channel



